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COLLESE of the
SEQUOIAS

Extended Information System

Beginning Fund: 11000 Unrestricted General Fund

Ending Fund: 19250 Child Development Center
Records listed: 90

Fiscal Year: 21

Account Code Account Title

Balance Sheet Summary

Apr 14,2021 7:55 AM

Ending Period: 09

Ending Balance

Assets

Assets total
Liabilities

Cash
91110 County Treasury General
91112 County Treasury Payroll
91120 County Treasury Payroll
91122 County Treasury Payroll
91210 UB, Revolving Admin Account
91235 VC, Trust Account
91405 Vault COH
91450 Cash with Trustee
Q1460 Claim on Cash
91490 Cash Interfund
Cash total
Accounts Receivable
91610 Student A/R
91611 Allow Doubtful Accts Student A/R
91651 Non-Student A/R
91652 Third Party A/R
91653 Third Party Clearing A/R
91655 Federal Accounts Receivable
91660 State Accounts Receivable
91665 Local Accounts Receivable
91680 Co-Curr Accounts Receivable
91681 Revolving Fund Clearing
91682 Scholarship Receivable
91683 Do not use
91684 Do not use
91685 Credit Card Accounts Receivable
91690 Miscellaneous Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable total
Notes Receivable
91790 Notes Receivable
Notes Receivable total
Due from Other Funds :
91800 Due From Other Funds

Due from Other Funds total

Prepaid Expense and Deferred Charges
92900 Pre-paid Expenses
Prepaid Expense and Deferred Charges total

Accounts Payable
95100 Vendors Payable
95110 Sales Tax Payable
95115 Clubs/Trusts-Sales Tax Payable
95120 Use Tax Payable
95131 Interbank Transfers DT/C1
95137 Interbank Transfers DT/BC
95140 Unapplied Payments
95148 Interbank Transfers DT/ST
95151 STRS Payable - ER
95152 PERS Payable - ER
95153 FICA Payable - ER
95154 Medicare Payable - ER

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$34,961,001.62
$0.00
$34,989,001.62

$5,847,995.69
($2,563,074.49)
$647.50
$345,313.31
($14.00)
$70,245.07
$10,472.00
$135,375.81
$0.00
$320.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,975.53
$0.00
$3,859,256.42

$0.00
$0.00

$552.61
$552.61

$432,450.37
$432,450.37
$39,281,261.02

($192,211.71)
(89,037.47)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($3,074.20)
$0.00
($13,557.58)
$26.10
$0.00

$0.00

Page 1 of 3

User: COMPUTER_SVCS>megans

Balance Sheet Summary



I DOLLEGE ofibe
SEQUOIAS

Exlel;;!ed Information System

Balance Sheet Summary

Apr 14, 2021 7:55 AM

) Account Code Account Title Ending Balance
4 95155 Health & Welfare Payable - ER ($343,154.63)
95156 State Unemployment Insurance - ER ($6,851.23)
95157 Workers Compensation Payable - ER ($9,959.50)
95158 Alternate Retirement Payable - ER $0.00
95159 Life Insurance Payable - ER $4,211.55
95160 Dental & Vision Payable - ER ($337,237.52)
95161 Retiree Incentive $0.00
95162 Medical Co-Pays - ER $0.00
95171 STRS Payable - EE ($8,543.55)
95172 PERS Payable - EE ($29.53)
95173 FICA Payable - EE $0.00
95174 Medicare Payable - EE $0.00
95175 Health & Welfare Payable - EE $0.00
95176 Federal Income Tax Payable - EE $0.00
95177 State Income Tax Payable - EE $0.00
95178 Alternate Retirement Payable - EE $0.00
95179 Life Insurance Payable - Ret $0.00
95180 Voluntary Deductions Payable - EE $0.00
95181 Dental & Vision Pay Ret - COBRA $0.00
95182 Dental & Vision - EE $0.00
95189 Deferred Pay ($1,668,428.04)
95190 Vendors Payable Accrual ($471,448.00)
95195 Reserve for Encumbrance $0.00
95198 Accounts Payable Clearing ($0.01)
95199 Payroll Clearing $0.00
Accounts Payable total ($3,059,295.32)
Due to Other Funds
b 95200 Diue jo Other-Fumnds $000
) 95201 Bookstore and Tuition, FACTS $06:90
95202 Books only, FACTS $0.00
95203 Bookstore Old Debt $0.00
95204 Bookstore FACTS Repayment $0.00
95205 Bookstore Credit $0.00
Due to Other Funds total $0.00
Current Liabilities
95300 Deferred Revenue $0.00
95540 Valley Bus Bank-Line of Credit £0.00
95550 Notes Payable $0.00
95555 Netes Payable - TRANs 50,00
Current Liabilities total $0.00
Non-current Liabilities
96110 Compensatory Time Liability ($166,161.75)
96120 Vacation Liability ($1,596,695.62)
Non-current Liabilities total ($1,762,857.37)
Liabilities total (54,822,152.69)
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
aanin Unrestriced Fund Balance ($21,870,666.61)
99099, Adjustments to Unrest Fund Balance (8$319,296,78)
99110 Prepaid Expense Fund Balance $0.00
96310 Restricted Fund Balance $0.00
Fund Balance total ($22,189,9G3.39)
Control Accounts
99800 Revenue Control ($80,545,512.26)
99805 Budgeted Revenue Control $123,995,329.00
s 99810 Expenditure Control $64,788,665.20
} 99815 Budgeted Expenditure Control ($109,257,362.00)
’ 99830 Transfer Control $3,487,702.12
99835 Budgeted Transfer Control ($9,211,496.00)
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BOLLEGE ofiée
SEQUOIAS

Extended Information System

Balance Sheet Summary

Account Code Account Title

Apr 14, 2021 7:55 AM

Ending Balance

Control Accounts total
Fund Balance total

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance

99855
99860
99870

Encumbrance Control
Encumbrance Reserve
Budgeted Change to Fund

$4,378,102.57
(34,378,102.57)
($5,526,471.00)
(512,269,144.94)
($34,459,108.33)

(539,281,261.02)
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